Website: http:// www.jkbopee.gov.in Email: coejakbopee@gmaill.com, helpdeskjakbopee@gmail.com

Important Information

1. Receipt of online application forms: w.e.f. 17-03-2022. 

2. Last date for filling the online application forms: 07-04-2022.

3. Fee Rs. 1200/- (Rupees one thousand and two hundred only) to be paid online through national Credit Card/Debit Card/Net Banking.

4. Please download e-information Brochure from BOPEE website viz www.jkbopee.gov.in as and when uploaded on BOPEE website before start of counselling.

5. The syllabus for the examination/test is available in the e- Information Brochure.